
 

 

LähiTapiolan avoimet Nuorisokansalliset 

Laitila 

30.5.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P7 40 m 

 

  1. Niklas Lehtinen                              LapSa                8,40 

  2. Roni Laaksonen                               LaitJy               8,66 

  2. Eemil Raitamäki                              LaitJy               8,66 

  4. Matias Tammi                                                      8,72 

  5. Peetu Tanhuanpää                             LaitJy               9,05 

  5. Sebastian Vuoristo                           VehmKi               9,05 

  7. Jussi Lukkala                                LaitJy               9,06 

  8. Jooa Mild                                    LaitJy               9,59 

  8. Kosti Varjonen                               LaitJy               9,59 

 

Erä 1             

 

  1. Roni Laaksonen                               LaitJy               8,66 

  2. Jussi Lukkala                                LaitJy               9,06 

  3. Jooa Mild                                    LaitJy               9,59 

  3. Kosti Varjonen                               LaitJy               9,59 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Niklas Lehtinen                              LapSa                8,40 

  2. Eemil Raitamäki                              LaitJy               8,66 

  3. Matias Tammi                                                      8,72 

  4. Peetu Tanhuanpää                             LaitJy               9,05 

  4. Sebastian Vuoristo                           VehmKi               9,05 

 

P7 Pituus 

 

  1. Niklas Lehtinen                              LapSa                2,42                 

          2,42  2,31  1,84  2,34 

                                 

  2. Roni Laaksonen                               LaitJy               2,28                 

          2,08  2,19  2,28  2,05 

                                 

  3. Sebastian Vuoristo                           VehmKi               2,24                 

          2,13  2,07  2,24  2,14 

                                 

  4. Jussi Lukkala                                LaitJy               2,14                 

          2,02  2,03  1,97  2,14 

                                 

  5. Peetu Tanhuanpää                             LaitJy               2,13                 

          1,94  2,09  2,13  2,08 

                                 

  6. Jooa Mild                                    LaitJy               2,11                 

          1,90  1,91  1,72  2,11 

                                 

  7. Eemil Raitamäki                              LaitJy               1,91                 

          1,87  1,90  1,86  1,91 

                                 

  8. Kosti Varjonen                               LaitJy               1,78                 

          1,78  1,77  1,65  1,56 

                                 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Matias Tammi                                                     21,57 

          21,57  17,19  15,57  19,18 

  2. Niklas Lehtinen                              LapSa               18,94 

          17,56  18,08  14,52  18,94 

  3. Sebastian Vuoristo                           VehmKi              18,12 



 

 

          16,54  18,12  16,80  15,21 

  4. Peetu Tanhuanpää                             LaitJy              14,42 

          14,23      X  14,42  13,32 

  5. Jaakko Hynnä                                 SäkU                11,21 

          11,21   8,55   9,28   8,43 

  6. Jooa Mild                                    LaitJy               9,38 

              X   6,09   9,38   5,64 

  7. Jussi Lukkala                                LaitJy               8,44 

              X   8,44      X      X 

  8. Kosti Varjonen                               LaitJy               6,72 

              X   4,72   6,72   5,78 

  9. Eemil Raitamäki                              LaitJy               6,61 

           6,01   6,61      X      X 

 10. Roni Laaksonen                               LaitJy               5,89 

           5,89   3,15   5,14   4,81 

 

P9 40 m 

 

  1. Martti Wallenius                        2007 KiukKi               6,84 

  2. Oskari Karvonen                         2008 MynämI               6,85 

  3. Luukas Lehtinen                         2007 LapSa                6,94 

  4. Kustaa Salmela                          2007 KalVa                7,08 

  5. Samu Jokila                             2008 KalVa                7,24 

  6. Onni Salminen                                LaitJy               7,27 

  7. Julius Lukkala                          2007 LaitJy               7,30 

  8. Sampo Huuskonen                                                   7,59 

  9. Benjamin Vuoristo                       2007 VehmKi               7,64 

 10. Elias Hyytiä                            2007 LaitJy               7,86 

 11. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                          VehmKi               8,14 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Oskari Karvonen                         2008 MynämI               6,85 

  2. Samu Jokila                             2008 KalVa                7,24 

  3. Onni Salminen                                LaitJy               7,27 

  4. Sampo Huuskonen                                                   7,59 

  5. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                          VehmKi               8,14 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Martti Wallenius                        2007 KiukKi               6,84 

  2. Luukas Lehtinen                         2007 LapSa                6,94 

  3. Kustaa Salmela                          2007 KalVa                7,08 

  4. Julius Lukkala                          2007 LaitJy               7,30 

  5. Benjamin Vuoristo                       2007 VehmKi               7,64 

  6. Elias Hyytiä                            2007 LaitJy               7,86 

 

P9 Pituus 

 

  1. Luukas Lehtinen                         2007 LapSa                3,68                 

          3,63  3,46  3,68  3,49 

                                 

  2. Oskari Karvonen                         2008 MynämI               3,55                 

          3,55     X  3,19     X 

                                 

  3. Julius Lukkala                          2007 LaitJy               3,34                 

          3,34  3,31  3,28  3,12 

                                 

  4. Martti Wallenius                        2007 KiukKi               3,32                 

          3,13  3,32  3,02  3,17 

                                 

  5. Kustaa Salmela                          2007 KalVa                3,31                 

          3,31  2,87  3,02  3,12 

                                 

  6. Samu Jokila                             2008 KalVa                3,23                 

          3,18     X  2,98  3,23 

                                 



 

 

  7. Benjamin Vuoristo                       2007 VehmKi               3,00                 

          3,00  2,77  2,88  2,96 

                                 

  8. Onni Salminen                                LaitJy               2,98                 

          2,98  2,67  2,78  2,80 

                                 

  9. Elias Hyytiä                            2007 LaitJy               2,78                 

          2,68     X     X  2,78 

                                 

 10. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                          VehmKi               2,48                 

          2,48  2,25  2,34  2,29 

                                 

 

P9 Kuula 

 

  1. Luukas Lehtinen                         2007 LapSa                6,99 

           6,49   6,26   6,99   6,21 

  2. Joonas Tammi                            2007 LiedPa               6,93 

           6,93   5,95   6,09   6,71 

  3. Julius Lukkala                          2007 LaitJy               6,63 

           6,63   5,63   6,60   5,84 

  4. Kustaa Salmela                          2007 KalVa                6,23 

           5,62   5,60   5,66   6,23 

  5. Oskari Karvonen                         2008 MynämI               6,15 

           5,16   5,66   5,88   6,15 

  6. Samu Jokila                             2008 KalVa                5,91 

           5,35   5,75   5,91   5,48 

  7. Benjamin Vuoristo                       2007 VehmKi               5,68 

           5,17   5,33   5,68   5,35 

  8. Elias Hyytiä                            2007 LaitJy               5,24 

           4,69   5,24   4,12   5,02 

  9. Onni Salminen                                LaitJy               5,19 

           4,44   5,19   4,09   4,90 

 10. Martti Wallenius                        2007 KiukKi               5,04 

           5,04      X      X   4,95 

 11. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                          VehmKi               4,07 

           4,07   3,89      X   3,91 

 

P11 60 m 

 

  1. Ukko Lehtonen                           2005 UudKK                9,81 

  2. Jyri Holvitie                           2006 KalVa               10,08 

  3. Paul Jabari                                  LaitJy              10,11 

  4. Niklas Tammi                            2005 LiedPa              10,13 

  5. Valtteri Valtonen                       2006 LaitJy              10,17 

  6. Joni Seppänen                           2006 KalVa               10,25 

  7. Max Hyttilä                                  LaitJy              10,36 

  8. Lauri Kurkela                           2006 KaarUra             11,06 

  9. Nooa Koivisto                           2006 KaarUra             11,53 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,2 

 

  1. Paul Jabari                                  LaitJy              10,11 

  2. Niklas Tammi                            2005 LiedPa              10,13 

  3. Joni Seppänen                           2006 KalVa               10,25 

  4. Nooa Koivisto                           2006 KaarUra             11,53 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,1 

 

  1. Ukko Lehtonen                           2005 UudKK                9,81 

  2. Jyri Holvitie                           2006 KalVa               10,08 

  3. Valtteri Valtonen                       2006 LaitJy              10,17 

  4. Max Hyttilä                                  LaitJy              10,36 

  5. Lauri Kurkela                           2006 KaarUra             11,06 

 

P11 Pituus 

 



 

 

  1. Joni Seppänen                           2006 KalVa                3,65                 

          3,65  3,51  3,52  3,46 

                                 

  2. Ukko Lehtonen                           2005 UudKK                3,56                 

          3,56  3,49  2,73  3,39 

                                 

  3. Viljami Arvonen                         2005 UudKK                3,46                 

          3,45  3,46  3,28  3,30       

                                       

  4. Max Hyttilä                                  LaitJy               3,41                 

          3,41  3,29     X  3,37 

                                 

  5. Valtteri Valtonen                       2006 LaitJy               3,38                 

          3,35     X  3,24  3,38 

                                 

  6. Paul Jabari                                  LaitJy               3,32                 

          3,21  3,32  3,07  2,91 

                                 

  7. Jyri Holvitie                           2006 KalVa                3,27                 

          3,05  3,14  3,27 

                           

  8. Nooa Koivisto                           2006 KaarUra              2,97                 

          2,77  2,97  2,93  2,92 

                                 

 

P11 Keihäs 

 

  1. Henri Hynnä                             2005 SäkU                30,37 

          29,29  29,96  30,37  29,81 

  2. Joni Seppänen                           2006 KalVa               22,99 

          22,68  17,87  20,31  22,99 

  3. Niklas Tammi                            2005 LiedPa              22,78 

          18,94  20,49      X  22,78 

  4. Lauri Kurkela                           2006 KaarUra             21,80 

          20,53  19,16  21,32  21,80 

  5. Max Hyttilä                                  LaitJy              20,83 

          20,83  15,88  18,00  20,29 

  6. Paul Jabari                                  LaitJy              16,46 

          13,41  14,04  16,29  16,46 

 

P13 60 m 

 

  1. Martin Mäenpää                          2003 LaitJy               8,42 

  2. Jermu Vihmakoski                        2003 UudKK                8,82 

  3. Akseli Hyytiä                           2004 LaitJy               9,22 

  4. Niklas Antola                           2004 LaitJy               9,38 

  5. Justus Lukkala                          2004 LaitJy               9,49 

  6. Jesse Virtanen                          2003 LaitJy               9,52 

  7. Eetu Lehtonen                           2004 TurWei               9,74 

  8. Lauri Saarinen                          2004 KalVa                9,89 

  9. Akseli Arvonen                          2004 UudKK                9,93 

 10. Ville Vainio                            2003 LaitJy              10,16 

 11. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                           VehmKi              10,28 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,6 

 

  1. Niklas Antola                           2004 LaitJy               9,38 

  2. Eetu Lehtonen                           2004 TurWei               9,74 

  3. Lauri Saarinen                          2004 KalVa                9,89 

  4. Akseli Arvonen                          2004 UudKK                9,93 

  5. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                           VehmKi              10,28 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: 0,0 

 

  1. Martin Mäenpää                          2003 LaitJy               8,42 

  2. Jermu Vihmakoski                        2003 UudKK                8,82 

  3. Akseli Hyytiä                           2004 LaitJy               9,22 



 

 

  4. Justus Lukkala                          2004 LaitJy               9,49 

  5. Jesse Virtanen                          2003 LaitJy               9,52 

  6. Ville Vainio                            2003 LaitJy              10,16 

 

P13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Martin Mäenpää                          2003 LaitJy                153 

         132 135 138 141 144 147 150 153 156 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Jermu Vihmakoski                        2003 UudKK                 138 

         132 135 138 141 

           O   O   O XXX 

  3. Akseli Hyytiä                           2004 LaitJy                138 

         123 126 129 132 135 138 141 

           O   O  XO  XO  XO XXO XXX 

  4. Joona Koivisto                          2003 KaarUra               135 

         117 120 123 126 129 132 135 138 

           O   O   O  XO   O  XO  XO XXX 

  5. Jesse Virtanen                          2003 LaitJy                132 

         123 126 129 132 135 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

  5. Niklas Antola                           2004 LaitJy                132 

         123 126 129 132 135 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

  7. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                           VehmKi                123 

         111 114 117 120 123 126 

           O   O  XO  XO   O XXX 

  8. Eemil Isolauri                          2004 VehmKi                120 

         111 114 117 120 123 

           O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  9. Justus Lukkala                          2004 LaitJy                117 

         114 117 120 

          XO  XO XXX 

 

P13 Kiekko 

 

  1. Miika Lahtonen                          2003 MynämI              37,10 

          34,96  37,10      X  36,19 

  2. Markus Huhtala                          2003 KaarUra             27,95 

          25,04  23,85  24,03  27,95        

  3. Eemil Isolauri                          2004 VehmKi              26,24 

          26,24  23,84  23,92  25,07 

  4. Martin Mäenpää                          2003 LaitJy              25,75 

              X  25,75  19,92  18,04 

  5. Jesse Virtanen                          2003 LaitJy              23,04 

          21,35  23,04  20,20      X 

  6. Justus Lukkala                          2004 LaitJy              19,59 

              X  19,59  19,38      X 

  7. Lauri Saarinen                          2004 KalVa               19,59 

          17,77      X      X  19,59 

  8. Akseli Hyytiä                           2004 LaitJy              18,88 

              X  13,65  16,78  18,88 

  9. Ville Vainio                            2003 LaitJy              18,74 

          18,74  17,59  17,78      X 

 10. Eetu Lehtonen                           2004 TurWei              17,07 

          17,07  14,31      X      X 

 11. Niklas Antola                           2004 LaitJy              16,98 

          15,57  14,95  16,98      X 

 12. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                           VehmKi              14,54 

          12,25   9,51      X  14,54 

 

P15 100 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: 0,0 

 

  1. Ilmari Vuorela                               LaitJy              14,40 



 

 

  2. Santeri Heinonen                             LaitJy              14,79 

  3. Juuso Lukkala                           2002 LaitJy              15,39 

 

P15 Korkeus 

 

  1. Juuso Lukkala                           2002 LaitJy                135 

         120 123 126 129 132 135 138 

           O   O  XO   O  XO  XO X-- 

  2. Niko Lehtonen                           2002 TurWei                132 

         123 126 129 132 135 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

 

P15 Keihäs 

 

  1. Niko Lehtonen                           2002 TurWei              36,29 

          33,00  34,64  36,29  33,32  31,85  31,81 

  2. Petri Hynnä                                  SäkU                31,85 

          31,85      X  31,15  31,39      X  31,20 

  3. Juuso Lukkala                           2002 LaitJy              30,89 

          30,89  28,56  30,43      X  28,25  29,83 

  4. Miska Vahtera                           2002 TurWei              25,76 

          24,41      X  25,76      X      X      X 

 

T7 40 m 

 

  1. Tinja Tapani                                 LaitJy               8,17 

  1. Alisa Hemmilä                                LaitJy               8,17 

  3. Maija Wallenius                              KiukKi               8,35 

  4. Beda Vuorre                                                       8,44 

  5. Neela Ihanmäki                               LaitJy               8,80 

  6. Vilma Tolvanen                               LaitJy               9,28 

  7. Ilona Mannermaa                              LaitJy               9,30 

  8. Nella Lahtonen                               MynämI               9,47 

  8. Aino Hyytiä                                  LaitJy               9,47 

 10. Susanna Varika                               LaitJy               9,77 

 11. Emmi Saarela                                 LaitJy               9,95 

 

Erä 1                

 

  1. Tinja Tapani                                 LaitJy               8,17 

  1. Alisa Hemmilä                                LaitJy               8,17 

  3. Beda Vuorre                                                       8,44 

  4. Susanna Varika                               LaitJy               9,77 

  5. Emmi Saarela                                 LaitJy               9,95 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Maija Wallenius                              KiukKi               8,35 

  2. Neela Ihanmäki                               LaitJy               8,80 

  3. Vilma Tolvanen                               LaitJy               9,28 

  4. Ilona Mannermaa                              LaitJy               9,30 

  5. Nella Lahtonen                               MynämI               9,47 

  5. Aino Hyytiä                                  LaitJy               9,47 

 

T7 Pituus 

 

  1. Maija Wallenius                              KiukKi               2,48                 

          2,29  2,48  2,26  2,29 

                                 

  2. Neela Ihanmäki                               LaitJy               2,47                 

          2,25  2,37  2,31  2,47 

                                 

  3. Tinja Tapani                                 LaitJy               2,39                 

          2,35  2,39  2,17  2,38 

                                 

  4. Alisa Hemmilä                                LaitJy               2,37                 

          2,28  2,27  2,27  2,37 



 

 

                                 

  5. Beda Vuorre                                                       2,30                 

          2,30  2,23  2,17  2,18 

                                 

  6. Nella Lahtonen                               MynämI               2,15                 

          2,02  2,12  2,01  2,15 

                                 

  7. Vilma Tolvanen                               LaitJy               2,15                 

          1,85  2,00  2,15  2,05 

                                 

  8. Aino Hyytiä                                  LaitJy               2,01                 

          1,82  1,95  2,01  2,00 

                                 

  9. Ilona Mannermaa                              LaitJy               1,91                 

          1,38  1,91  1,70  1,56 

                                 

 10. Susanna Varika                               LaitJy               1,90                 

          1,85  1,84  1,83  1,90 

                                 

 11. Emmi Saarela                                 LaitJy               1,65                 

          1,53  1,64  1,65  1,52 

                                 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Tinja Tapani                                 LaitJy              16,65 

          16,65  15,69  12,89  15,83 

  2. Beda Vuorre                                                      10,36 

           9,36      X  10,36   9,67 

  3. Maija Wallenius                              KiukKi               8,80 

           7,65   7,56   6,07   8,80 

  4. Nella Lahtonen                               MynämI               8,58 

           8,58   6,73   7,23   6,19 

  5. Emma Tättilä                                 KalVa                8,34 

           7,44   8,34   7,99   3,39 

  6. Emmi Saarela                                 LaitJy               7,85 

           7,85   6,57   4,16   6,33 

  7. Aino Hyytiä                                  LaitJy               7,40 

           7,00   7,22   6,90   7,40 

  8. Susanna Varika                               LaitJy               6,62 

              X   5,06   6,62   6,22 

  9. Neela Ihanmäki                               LaitJy               5,39 

           5,26   5,26   5,39      X 

 10. Ilona Mannermaa                              LaitJy               4,05 

           4,00   4,05   1,49   2,17 

 

T9 40 m 

 

  1. Lotta Kantonen                          2007 NaantLöy             7,04 

  2. Lumia Reivo                             2007 LaitJy               7,28 

  3. Josefiina Vainio-Kaila                  2007 LaitJy               7,43 

  4. Inkeri Rantapelkonen                    2007 KiukKi               7,44 

  5. Emma Helminen                           2008 UudKK                7,48 

  5. Mari Laukkanen                                                    7,48 

  5. Lotta Grönros                                UudKK                7,48 

  8. Armida Suomi                            2008 VehmKi               7,56 

  9. Juliana Hartikainen                     2007 NaantLöy             7,59 

 10. Anni Saarinen                           2007 KalVa                7,70 

 11. Merilii Nikula                               UudKK                8,15 

 12. Elli Tättilä                            2008 KalVa                8,22 

 13. Nanna Kukkula                           2007 KalVa                8,27 

 14. Emma Laine                                   UudKK                8,38 

 15. Olivia Suutari                               UudKK                8,42 

 16. Ellen Lahtivuo                               VehmKi               8,44 

 

Erä 1                

 



 

 

  1. Lotta Kantonen                          2007 NaantLöy             7,04 

  2. Lumia Reivo                             2007 LaitJy               7,28 

  3. Emma Helminen                           2008 UudKK                7,48 

  4. Armida Suomi                            2008 VehmKi               7,56 

  5. Juliana Hartikainen                     2007 NaantLöy             7,59 

  6. Merilii Nikula                               UudKK                8,15 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Inkeri Rantapelkonen                    2007 KiukKi               7,44 

  2. Mari Laukkanen                                                    7,48 

  2. Lotta Grönros                                UudKK                7,48 

  4. Elli Tättilä                            2008 KalVa                8,22 

  5. Nanna Kukkula                           2007 KalVa                8,27 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Josefiina Vainio-Kaila                  2007 LaitJy               7,43 

  2. Anni Saarinen                           2007 KalVa                7,70 

  3. Emma Laine                                   UudKK                8,38 

  4. Olivia Suutari                               UudKK                8,42 

  5. Ellen Lahtivuo                               VehmKi               8,44 

 

T9 Pituus 

 

  1. Lotta Kantonen                          2007 NaantLöy             3,16                 

          3,14  3,00  3,16  3,14 

                                 

  2. Lumia Reivo                             2007 LaitJy               3,12                 

             X  3,12  3,05  3,05 

                                 

  3. Juliana Hartikainen                     2007 NaantLöy             3,07                 

          3,07  2,95  2,90  2,92 

                                 

  4. Emma Helminen                           2008 UudKK                3,05                 

          3,03  3,05     X  2,96 

                                 

  5. Inkeri Rantapelkonen                    2007 KiukKi               3,03                 

          3,02  3,01  3,03     X 

                                 

  6. Mari Laukkanen                                                    2,97                 

          2,80  2,93  2,97  2,96 

                                 

  7. Josefiina Vainio-Kaila                  2007 LaitJy               2,85                 

          2,77  2,75  2,82  2,85 

                                 

  8. Anni Saarinen                           2007 KalVa                2,75                 

          2,56  2,70  2,75  2,48 

                                 

  9. Merilii Nikula                               UudKK                2,56                 

          2,56  2,50  2,35  2,34 

                                 

 10. Lotta Grönros                                UudKK                2,55                 

          2,55  2,37  2,52  2,30 

                                 

 11. Nanna Kukkula                           2007 KalVa                2,55                 

          2,35  2,36  2,55  2,52 

                                 

 12. Elli Tättilä                            2008 KalVa                2,45                 

          2,40  2,40  2,37  2,45 

                                 

 13. Ellen Lahtivuo                               VehmKi               2,44                 

          2,44  2,37  2,24  2,43 

                                 

 14. Emma Laine                                   UudKK                2,33                 

          2,33  2,27  2,25  2,04 

                                 



 

 

 15. Armida Suomi                            2008 VehmKi               2,32                 

          2,32  2,22  2,11  2,21 

                                 

 16. Olivia Suutari                               UudKK                2,29                 

          2,21  2,08  2,29  2,18 

                                 

 

T9 Kuula 

 

  1. Lumia Reivo                             2007 LaitJy               5,51 

           5,37   5,51   4,99   5,31 

  2. Lotta Kantonen                          2007 NaantLöy             5,27 

           5,20   5,27   4,76   4,88 

  3. Anni Saarinen                           2007 KalVa                4,88 

           4,41   4,88   4,82   4,85 

  4. Josefiina Vainio-Kaila                  2007 LaitJy               4,16 

           3,93   3,75   4,16   4,16 

  5. Ellen Lahtivuo                               VehmKi               4,04 

           3,98   3,89   4,04   3,65 

  6. Lotta Grönros                                UudKK                3,97 

           3,97   2,98   3,31   3,42 

  7. Elli Tättilä                            2008 KalVa                3,95 

           3,04   3,57   3,95   3,75 

  8. Armida Suomi                            2008 VehmKi               3,92 

           3,88   3,77   3,92   3,42 

  9. Juliana Hartikainen                     2007 NaantLöy             3,82 

           3,82   3,67   3,64   3,73 

 10. Emma Helminen                           2008 UudKK                3,72 

           3,56   3,32   3,72   3,62 

 11. Nanna Kukkula                           2007 KalVa                3,70 

           3,62   3,10   3,70   3,29 

 12. Olivia Suutari                               UudKK                2,95 

           2,95   2,78   2,95   2,88 

 

T11 60 m 

 

  1. Mea Toivonen                            2005 UudKK                9,20 

  2. Verna Vuorela                           2005 LaitJy               9,41 

  3. Lotta Metsärinta                        2005 LaitJy               9,43 

  4. Aino Karsila                            2005 UudKK                9,46 

  5. Rania Toivonen                          2006 UudKK               10,01 

  6. Aada Vuoriaho                           2006 LaitJy              10,08 

  7. Maya-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                10,20 

  8. Melissa Palmroth                        2006 LaitJy              10,55 

  9. Liisa Alare                             2006 LiedPa              10,71 

 10. Aino Saarinen                           2005 KalVa               10,83 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,2 

 

  1. Rania Toivonen                          2006 UudKK               10,01 

  2. Aada Vuoriaho                           2006 LaitJy              10,08 

  3. Maya-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                10,20 

  4. Melissa Palmroth                        2006 LaitJy              10,55 

  5. Liisa Alare                             2006 LiedPa              10,71 

  6. Aino Saarinen                           2005 KalVa               10,83 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -2,0 

 

  1. Mea Toivonen                            2005 UudKK                9,20 

  2. Verna Vuorela                           2005 LaitJy               9,41 

  3. Lotta Metsärinta                        2005 LaitJy               9,43 

  4. Aino Karsila                            2005 UudKK                9,46 

 

T11 Pituus 

 

  1. Mea Toivonen                            2005 UudKK                4,43                 

          4,21  4,43  4,34  4,20 



 

 

                                 

  2. Verna Vuorela                           2005 LaitJy               4,11                 

          4,11  4,05  3,98  1,91 

                                 

  3. Lotta Metsärinta                        2005 LaitJy               4,11                 

          3,95  4,02  4,00  4,11 

                                 

  4. Aino Karsila                            2005 UudKK                3,85                 

          3,78  3,75  3,85     X 

                                 

  5. Aada Vuoriaho                           2006 LaitJy               3,68                 

          3,68  3,65  3,47  3,62 

                                 

  6. Rania Toivonen                          2006 UudKK                3,66                 

          3,56  3,64  3,51  3,66 

                                 

  7. Maya-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                 3,48                 

          3,22  3,39  3,45  3,48 

                                 

  8. Aino Saarinen                           2005 KalVa                3,44                 

          3,44  3,31  3,17  3,22 

                                 

  9. Viivi Virtanen                          2005 LaitJy               3,38                 

          3,38     X  2,88     X 

                                 

 10. Liisa Alare                             2006 LiedPa               3,22                 

          3,13  3,10  3,22  3,12 

                                 

 11. Melissa Palmroth                        2006 LaitJy               3,18                 

          3,17  3,04  3,18  3,00 

                                 

 12. Kiira Tuominen                          2006 LiedPa               3,13                 

          3,01  3,08  3,13  2,97 

                                 

 

T11 Keihäs 

 

  1. Mea Toivonen                            2005 UudKK               24,78 

          21,45  24,78  22,97  21,72 

  2. Lotta Metsärinta                        2005 LaitJy              22,08 

          17,29  21,54  22,08  17,77        

  3. Maya-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                20,55 

          19,00  20,55  19,05  17,90 

  4. Rania Toivonen                          2006 UudKK               20,29 

          16,66  17,37  20,29  16,55 

  5. Sofia Talvensaari                       2006 KalVa               20,15 

          18,23  20,15  16,33  18,10 

  6. Lumia Reivo                             2007 LaitJy              19,74 

          19,74  19,60  16,77  16,67 

  7. Viivi Virtanen                          2005 LaitJy              18,95 

          17,85  16,15  18,95  18,25 

  8. Verna Vuorela                           2005 LaitJy              18,11 

          18,11      X  17,21  15,20 

  9. Kiira Tuominen                          2006 LiedPa              17,17 

          17,03  16,26  17,17  16,81 

 10. Aino Karsila                            2005 UudKK               14,12 

          13,59  13,28  14,12  13,12 

 11. Melissa Palmroth                        2006 LaitJy              13,20 

          12,82  12,76  13,20  10,87 

 12. Aada Vuoriaho                           2006 LaitJy              13,20 

          12,13  10,76  12,12  13,20 

 13. Aino Saarinen                           2005 KalVa               11,99 

          11,86  11,99   9,63  11,89 

 

T13 60 m 

 

  1. Carolina Grönroos                       2004 LaitJy               9,00 



 

 

  2. Julia Saarinen                          2004 UudKK                9,07 

  3. Vilma Harilainen                        2004 TurWei               9,45 

  4. Jenina Luotonen                         2004 LaitJy               9,81 

  5. Eevi-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                 9,92 

  6. Janette Jussila                         2004 UudKK               10,09 

  7. Essi Hokkanen                           2004 TurWei              10,32 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,2 

 

  1. Julia Saarinen                          2004 UudKK                9,07 

  2. Jenina Luotonen                         2004 LaitJy               9,81 

  3. Eevi-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                 9,92 

  4. Janette Jussila                         2004 UudKK               10,09 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,3 

 

  1. Carolina Grönroos                       2004 LaitJy               9,00 

  2. Vilma Harilainen                        2004 TurWei               9,45 

  3. Essi Hokkanen                           2004 TurWei              10,32 

 

T13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Carolina Grönroos                       2004 LaitJy                128 

         110 113 116 119 122 125 128 131 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Essi Hokkanen                           2004 TurWei                128 

         119 122 125 128 131 

           O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Jenina Luotonen                         2004 LaitJy                125 

         101 104 107 110 113 116 119 122 125 128     

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX     

  4. Vilma Harilainen                        2004 TurWei                122 

         101 104 107 110 113 116 119 122 125 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O X-- 

  5. Janette Jussila                         2004 UudKK                 122 

         104 107 110 113 116 119 122 125 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

  6. Julia Saarinen                          2004 UudKK                 119 

         104 107 110 113 116 119 122 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 

T13 Kiekko 

 

  1. Eevi-Maria Hautala                           TuUL                23,28 

          22,67  20,95  20,19  23,28 

  2. Carolina Grönroos                       2004 LaitJy              18,17 

          15,78  17,41      X  18,17 

  3. Essi Hokkanen                           2004 TurWei              16,98 

          15,02  15,30  16,98      X 

  4. Vilma Harilainen                        2004 TurWei              15,96 

          13,02  15,96  14,06  15,64 

  5. Jenina Luotonen                         2004 LaitJy              11,51 

              X  11,51  10,82  10,28 

     Alice Reivo                             2003 LaitJy                DNS 

         

 

T15 100 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0,8 

 

  1. Maria Antola                            2002 LaitJy              14,18 

  2. Auri Kankare                            2002 SäkU                14,36 

  3. Elli-Maria Lehtonen                     2002 LaitJy              14,54 

  4. Julia Lukkala                           2001 LaitJy              14,68 

  5. Vilma Virtanen                          2002 LaitJy              14,83 

 



 

 

T15 Korkeus 

 

  1. Liina Mäkinen                           2002 SäkU                  140 

         122 125 128 131 134 137 140 142 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Julia Lukkala                           2001 LaitJy                137 

         125 128 131 134 137 140 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Maria Antola                            2002 LaitJy                134 

         125 128 131 134 137 

          XO   O XXO   O XXX 

  4. Vilma Virtanen                          2002 LaitJy                131 

         122 125 128 131 134 

           O   O  XO   O XXX 

 

T15 Keihäs 

 

  1. Annika Jalo                                  PaimU               39,93 

          34,69      X  38,44  39,93  35,56  39,91 

  2. Suvi-Maria Sirola                       2001 NaantLöy            37,62 

          35,95  37,17  33,89  36,40  37,62  34,06 

  3. Jenna Westerlund                             LaitJy              34,88 

          30,46  34,88  31,53  33,69  31,00  32,97 

  4. Julia Lukkala                           2001 LaitJy              33,66 

          33,43  31,41  31,53  30,22  33,66  32,89 

  5. Ida Grönroos                            2002 LaitJy              32,21 

          32,21  29,81  26,67      X      X      X 

  6. Vilma Virtanen                          2002 LaitJy              26,77 

          24,31  26,58  26,77      X      X      X 

  7. Maria Antola                            2002 LaitJy              19,02 

          16,95  13,69  15,80  19,02  16,83      X 

 


